
215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

na
no

se
co

nd

60824 60832 60840 60848 60856

MJD
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390 s: Mdev= 0.41877E−12 Tdev= 94 ps
779 s: Mdev= 0.22207E−12 Tdev= 100 ps
1559 s: Mdev= 0.14048E−12 Tdev= 126 ps
3118 s: Mdev= 0.96174E−13 Tdev= 173 ps
6236 s: Mdev= 0.69439E−13 Tdev= 250 ps
12471 s: Mdev= 0.47780E−13 Tdev= 344 ps
24942 s: Mdev= 0.32736E−13 Tdev= 471 ps
49885 s: Mdev= 0.24252E−13 Tdev= 698 ps
99770 s: Mdev= 0.18095E−13 Tdev= 1042 ps
199539 s: Mdev= 0.12760E−13 Tdev= 1470 ps
399078 s: Mdev= 0.61875E−14 Tdev= 1426 ps
798157 s: Mdev= 0.61623E−14 Tdev= 2840 ps
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